

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.26659 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	25.10.2024	<p><u>SK, J</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue seeks time to produce the Land Acquisition proceedings with regard to the land to an extent of Ac.0.32 guntas acquired for the purpose of construction of "Aerodrome".</p> <p>Post after three (03) weeks.</p> <p>List on 22.11.2024.</p> <p><i>spk</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;">SK, J</p>	<p>Transferred to I.O folder. Subject to corrections, if any.</p>